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APPLICATION FORM - CHORAL FESTIVAL – Sunday, October 2, 2016
	Choir Name
	     
                  

	Number of singers
	     

	Choir website
	     

	Town/postal code
	     

	Street address
	     

	  Contact person
	     

	Telephone 
	     

	E-mail
	     

	Conductor
	     

	Telephone
	     

	E-mail
	     


	
	Composer/arranger

(full name)
	Composition/Arrangement


	Type of performance/

Instrumental backing

(a cappella/accompanied by instrument)
	Duration

	1
	     
     
	     
     
	     
     
	     

	2
	     
     
	     
     
	     
     
	     

	3
	     
     
	     
     
	     
     
	     

	4
	     
     
	     
     
	     
     
	     

	5
	     
     
	     
     
	     
     
	     

	6
	     
     
	     
     
	     
     
	     


The performer is required to submit six different pieces from which the artistic committee will pick a few for the festival concert.

The performer is also required to provide the organizers with the full and accurate names of authors/arrangers in order to respect copyright. The author of the text need not be mentioned. In case the piece is performed with instrumental backing, the name of the instrument also needs to be stated. In case of traditional tunes, their origin also needs to be stated.
To register, you must send the following:

  Via e-mail:
- filled application form as a word document or PDF file 

- choir photograph in high resolution

- conductor photograph in high resolution

- choir CV, short (Word-100 words at most) 
- conductor CV, short (Word-100 words at most)

Via mail: 

- four copies of the scores for the registered compositions/arrangements
1st application deadline is June 15, 2016 
2nd registration deadline is September 1, 2016
Participation in the festival is free of charge. International choirs need to fill out the application form in English and follow the specified instructions found therein.
info@choralcroatia.com

Address:

HUZ Croatian Choral Directors Association 
  Vrbik 11   

HR-10000 Zagreb

Croatia

All other information is available via phone: +385-98-275961 and +385-1-6198469. 

www.choralcroatia.com
